
1122851 110cc Traktor S8-A

Exploded view of the whole Kart No. Code Menila New Art No. English Name Materials/specification

Q ty 

/unit 

kart

Order Note

1 SQ110NF-GH01 9029001 Main frame 1
2 SQ110NF-N01B 9020005 Nylon sleeve of steering column 3
3 SQ110NF-GH05 9020006 Front mud guard bracket 2
4 SQ110NF-GH11 9029801 Front bumper 1
5 SQ110NF-BZ52 9020007 Slot nut M12*1.25 2
6 SQ110NF-BZ2 9024304 Bearing #6201 RS Φ32*Φ12*9 2
7 SQ110NF-L01-03 9120099 Front tyre 13*5.00-6 tubless  --SQ(fengyuan) 13*5.00-6 2
8 SQ110NF-BZ1 9024305 Bearing #6002 RS Φ32*Φ15*10 2
9 SQ110NF-J02BX 9023009 Front disk brake pan 2

10 SQ110NF-GH06 9020008 Front wheel spiky rotating shaft Φ14mm 2
9020358 set knuckle R+L Φ11mm (Mark 6902 bearings) 2

11 SQ110NF-BZ4 9024301 Bearing #6001 RS Φ28*Φ12*8 2
12 SQ110NF-J07BX 9020009 Bush inside front wheel steering shaft 2
13 SQ110NF-GH07 9020010 Spiky fixing base 2
14 SQ110NF-E02 9020011 Anti-dust cover 2
15 SQ110NF-BZ50 9020012 Non-metallic anti-loosing nut M12*1.25 2
16 SQ110NF-GH10 9029301 Lower rocker 2
17 SQ110NF-GH09 9029302 Upper rocker 2
18 SQ110NF-J02BX 9022001 Front shock absorber Central distance 260 2
19 SQ110NF-Z08 9020013 Steering gear 1
20 SQ110NF-Z07 9020014 Plain key 1
21 SQ110NF-Z03 9020015 Lower steering column 1
22 SQ110NF-Z01 9020016 Steering universal shaft 1
23 SQ110NF-Z02 9020017 Upper steering column 1
24 SQ110NF-Z06 9020018 Fixing base of steering wheel 1
25 SQ110NF-Z05 9020019 Steering wheel 1
26 SQ110NF-Z08 9020020 Steering link 1
27 SQ110NF-GH04 9020021 Pedal 2
28 SQ110NF-X06B 9020022 Rubber of pedal 2
29 SQ110NF-GH03 9023001 Brake shaft 1
30 SQ110NF-T01B 9020023 Left torsion spring 1

31 SQ110NF-CB03BX 9023002 Top plate of disk brake cylinder 1

32 SQ110NF-J08BX 9023003 Braking bearing bush 1
33 SQ110NF-BZ3 9024302 Bearing #608 2RS Φ22*Φ8*7 1
34 SQ110NF-GH02 9020024 Accelerator shaft 1
35 SQ110NF-T02B 9020025 Right torsion spring 1

36 SQ110NF-CB02BX 9023004 Parking handle 1

37 SQ110NF-T03B 9023005 Parking pull-spring 1

38 SQ110NF-CB01BX 9023006 Parking clamp 1

39 SQ110NF-Z07 9021005 Gasoline engine 1122850-110cc Traktor 3+1 1
39 9021085 Gasoline engine 1122851-110cc Traktor 1+1 1
40 SQ110NF-L01 9020026 Air inlet tube 1
41 SQ110NF-Z10 9021301 Carburetor 1
42 SQ110NF-L03 9020027 Ball head of shifting rod 1
43 SQ110NF-GH12 9020028 Shifting rod 1
44 SQ110NF-GH08 9027901 Exhaust tube 1
45 SQ110NF-J05BX 9022002 Rear shock absorber --Central distance 255 2
46 SQ110NFZC11 9020029 Protective bracket of rear axle 1
47 SQ110NF-ZC14 9020030 Slot nut 2
48 SQ110NF-ZC15 9020031 Flat washer 2
49 SQ110NF-L4-6 9120098 Rear tire 19x7-8 tubless --SQ(fengyuan) 2
50 SQ110NF-ZC5 9020032 Left bush of rear axle 1
51 SQ110NF-ZC16 9020033 Hexagonal nut 4
52 SQ110NF-ZC4 9025502 Sprocket base 1
53 SQ110NF-J04BX 9025501 Sprocket 1
54 SQ110NF-Z08 9023601 Chain 1
55 SQ110NF-ZC7 9029601 Rear axle 1
56 SQ110NF-ZC18 9020034 Oil seal 2
57 SQ110NF-ZC17 9024303 Bearing  #6006 2
58 SQ110NF-ZC01 9020035 Bearing base 1
59 SQ110NF-J03BX 9023007 rear Disk brake pan 1
60 SQ110NF-ZC03 9023008 rear Disk brake base 1
61 SQ110NF-ZC6 9020036 Right bush of rear axle 1
62 SQ110NF-ZC8 9025301 Real wheel flange 2
63 SQ110NF-S02 9027645 Front head lamp 1
64 SQ110NF-S03 9027602 Front left/right turn indicator 1
65 SQ110NF-S11 90276030303 Fixing plastic parts of front head lamp red 1
65 SQ110NF-S11 90276030404 Fixing plastic parts of front head lamp green 1
66 SQ110NF-X02B 9020037 Seal of oil tank 1
67 SQ110NF-S12 90215010303 Main plastic parts of head red 1
67 SQ110NF-S12 90215010404 Main plastic parts of head green 1
68 SQ110NF-S13 90200380303 Left/right pedal red 2
68 SQ110NF-S13 90200380404 Left/right pedal green 2
69 SQ110NF-S15 90200390303 Panel of electric switches red 1
69 SQ110NF-S15 90200390404 Panel of electric switches green 1
70 SQ110NF-S07 9024001 Seat 1
71 SQ110NF-D02R 9026001 Instrument 1
72 SQ110NF-D04R 9027001 Switch of head lamp 1
73 SQ110NF-D03R 9027002 Switch of horn 1
74 SQ110NF-D05R 9027003 Switch of turn indicator 1
75 SQ110NF-D06R 9027004 Dimmmer switch 1
76 SQ110NF-J06BX 9020040 Cushion rail 2
77 9028003 Polar Bär AGM Batterie 12N6.5-BS 1
78 SQ110NF-S14 90215020303 Rear plastic part red red 1
78 SQ110NF-S14 90215020404 Rear plastic part red green 1
79 SQ110NF-S04 9027604 Rear tail lamp 1
80 SQ110NF-S05 9027605 Rear left-right turn indicator 2
81 SQ110NF-D09R 9020041 rectifier 1
82 SQ110NF-D07R 9021801 ignition 1



83 SQ110NF-D01R 9020042 Flasher 1
84 SQ110NF-D08R 9021807 ignition coil 1
85 SQ110NF-D10R 9020043 Relay 1
86 SQ110NF-LS 9020044 Throttle control cable 1
87 SQ110NF-ZC13 9020045 Harness assembly 1
88 SQ110NF-T03BX 9020046 Air filter clip 1
89 SQ110NF-T01BX 9020047 Carburetor clip 1
90 SQ110NF-T02BX 9020048 Oil pipe clip 4
91 SQ110NF-X01B 9020049 Oil delivery pipe 2
92 SQ110NF-X08B 9028501 Oil filter 1
93 SQ110NF-X03B 9020050 Front wheel hub cover 2
94 SQ110NF-X04B 9020051 Rear wheel hub cover 2
95 SQ110NF-X07B 9020052 Spiky nut cover 2
96 SQ110NF-BZ26 9020053 Stud 1
97 SQ110NF-ZC9 9020054 Rear chain stay 1
98 SQ110NF-ZC10 9020055 Chain stay bush 1
99 SQ110NF-ZC12 9020056 Rear wheel adjuster 2

100 SQ110NF-S06 9020057 Side light piece 4
101 SQ110NF-BZ9 9020058 Inner hexagonal cylindrical screw M6*20 1
102 SQ110NF-BZ15 9020059 Inner hexagonal cylindrical screw M8*20 4
103 SQ110NF-BZ18 9020060 Inner hexagonal cylindrical screw M8*25 2
104 SQ110NF-BZ20 9020061 Hexagonal flange bolt M8*40 8
105 SQ110NF-BZ19 9020062 Hexagonal flange bolt M8*35 4
106 SQ110NF-BZ23 9020063 Hexagonal flange bolt M8*105 1
107 SQ110NF-BZ24 9020064 Hexagonal flange bolt M10*40*1.25 1
108 SQ110NF-BZ27 9020065 Hexagonal flange bolt (full-threaded) M6*16 2
109 SQ110NF-BZ31 9020066 Hexagonal flange bolt (full-threaded) M8*20 8
110 全螺纹 9020067 Hexagonal flange bolt (full-threaded) M8*30 8
111 SQ110NF-BZ38 9020068 Full-metal hexagonal flange locking nut M6 30
112 SQ110NF-BZ41 9020069 Full-metal hexagonal flange locking nut M8 20
113 SQ110NF-BZ45 9020070 Full-metal hexagonal flange locking nut M10*1.25 4
114 SQ110NF-BZ47 9020071 Full-metal hexagonal flange locking nut M12*1.25 3
115 SQ110NF-BZ48 9020072 Non-metal hexagonal flange locking nut M5 4
116 SQ110NF-BZ49 9020073 Non-metal hexagonal flange locking nut M6 4

117 SQ110NF-CB05BX 9020074 Inner hexagonal big-flat head screw M6*16 40

118 SQ110NF-D11R 9023801 Chain Cover 1
119 SQ110NF-D11R 9020075 Horn 1
120 9023010 on for three Disc-Brake 1
121 9028301 oil tank 1
122 90250010606 rear  wheel rims yellow 2
122 90250010808 rear  wheel rims white 2
123 90250020606 front wheel rims yellow 2
123 90250860808 front wheel rims white 2
124 90215610404 conplete cover color green 1
124 90215610303 conplete cover color red 1
125 9028504 Gasoline fuel sensor 1
126 9020359 Wishbone R+L set 1
127 9023093 front right brake caliper 1
128 9023094 front left brake caliper 1
129 9029878 Alternator cover 1
130 9029879 Pinion cover 1
131 9029880 Clutch 1
132 9028507 air filter 1
133 9020927 Gasoline tap 1
134 9020928 rubber hose 1


